www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
GMC 1.2GHz (GainMaker® Compatible)  High
Gain Balanced Triple (HGBT) System Amplifier
GigaXtend
The ATX GigaXtend™ GMC 1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple (HGBT) System Amplifier is designed to assist cable
operators in evolving their HFC networks to meet subscriber demand, while fully leveraging previous investments.
The ATX GigaXtend GMC 1.2GHz HGBT System Amplifier provides three high-level forward RF outputs (main and
two auxiliary).

MODULE 5 lb, 5 oz (2.4 kg)
| 6www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple Station w/ Coated Housing,PS, CB, TPA, Launch Amp
GAGMSATS45H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSATS4TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 42/54, Thermal, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSATS85H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 85/102, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSATS8TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 85/102, Thermal, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSATS25H GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 204/258,D-AGC 711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMSATS2TH GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 204/258, Thermal, Full Station w/ PS
1.2GHz High Gain Balanced Triple Launch Amp Only
GAGMSATS45 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 42/54, CB, LA, D-AGC711
GAGMSATS4T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 42/54, CB,LA, Thermal
GAGMSATS85 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 85/102, CB, LA, D-AGC711
GAGMSATS8T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 85/102, CB, LA, Thermal
GAGMSATS25 GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 204/258, CB, LA, D-AGC-711
GAGMSATS2T GMC 1.2 GHz, HGBT, 204/258, CB, LA, Thermal
Required Accessories (GM Compatible)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz PAD (Multi=10)(a=dB: 00,1.0,2.0,..20.0)
   - 2 required for forward (1 input, 1 output)
   - 1 required for AGC, if applicable*
   - 2 required for reverse (1 input, 1 output)
*To determine AGC pad value, subtract 30dB from the design value main port RF output level at the
AGC pilot frequency
Forward Path Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz FWD EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,..30)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz FWD LIN EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..24)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz INV EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..21)
GAGM-EQC-1G-a= 1GHz Fwd EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,…30)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-a= 1GHz Inverse EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 1.6,3.3,4.9,6.5,8.1,9.8,11.4,13,14.6,16.2)
Other Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-a= Rev EQ,42MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-a= Rev EQ,85MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-a= Rev EQ,204MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-a Rev Therm EQ,42MHz(a=dB: 1,2,3,..8)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-75= 1.2GHz 75ohm Terminator (Multi=10)
NOTE:
GAGMSA Amplifiers do not ship with plug-ins installed in the following positions, because the user must choose values based on installation levels (see user manual):
Forward Input PAD, Forward Input EQ, AGC PAD. Reverse Output Pad and Reverse Output EQ. Other positions come factory installed, based on model of SA
ordered.